A2

Tork Citrus Air Freshener Tabs

Add lasting and continuous fragrance to your washroom with Tork
Air Freshener Tabs. The impregnated rubber tag delivers a fresh,
citrus fragrance and can be easily placed where needed.

@ www.tork.co.uk
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Article 236014

System A2

A fresh fragrance for a clean impression
Easy maintenance to save time



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene
and forest products company that offers personal care,
tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is

Consumer unit
7322540472288
20

105 mm

100 mm

100 mm
1.1dm3

2909

3459

Plastic pot

considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more

information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit
7322540472295
80

4

115 mm

210 mm

210 mm
5.1dm3

1.2 kg

1.5kg

Carton

7322540928426
4400

220

1426 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
0.3m3

63.8kg

81.29 kg
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Alternative products

236016

236015

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesath@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



