

Tork Citrus Air Freshener Tabs



Article	236014
System	A2

Add lasting and continuous fragrance to your washroom with Tork Air Freshener Tabs. The impregnated rubber tag delivers a fresh, citrus fragrance and can be easily placed where needed.



www.tork.co.uk

A fresh fragrance for a clean impression Easy maintenance to save time

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540472288	7322540472295	7322540928426	
Pieces	20	80	4400	
Consumer units	-	4	220	
Height	105 mm	115 mm	1426 mm	
Width	100 mm	210 mm	1000 mm	
Length	100 mm	210 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	1.1 dm3	5.1 dm3	0.3 m3	
Net weight	290 g	1.2 kg	63.8 kg	
Gross weight	345 g	1.5 kg	81.29 kg	
Packing material	Plastic pot	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser



562500

Alternative products





236016

236015

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580

